BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1596.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 287.28

GRAND TOTAL 1883.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Eighty Three   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

CHEYYAR (CYR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 451 VALUE 53345.00

E-Waybill No 122313768979

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 932.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 167.76

GRAND TOTAL 1100.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

SALEM GUGAI (SLGK)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 43 VALUE 36108.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 696.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 125.28

GRAND TOTAL 821.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Twenty One   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 44 VALUE 19293.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1061.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 190.98

GRAND TOTAL 1252.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Fifty Two   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

CHENNAI PALLAVARAM (CHPL)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 218 VALUE 29500.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.